
Casale M.to 05 07 20 MX1 Exp_Rid_Chall_Vet - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 201 LAURO N. - KTM 20:27.527
Tempo Gara

1 2:16.196 12:51:51.519

2 2:22.480 12:54:13.999

3 2:15.349 12:56:29.348

4 2:15.110 12:58:44.458

5 2:15.252 13:00:59.710

6 2:13.474 13:03:13.184

7 2:13.562 13:05:26.746

8 2:16.172 13:07:42.918

9 2:19.932 13:10:02.850

 Po. 2 - # 282 MUCCHI A. - Kawasaki + 21.296
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.259 12:51:53.582

2 2:21.779 12:54:15.361

3 2:20.113 12:56:35.474

4 2:18.304 12:58:53.778

5 2:16.100 13:01:09.878

6 2:16.116 13:03:25.994

7 2:17.949 13:05:43.943

8 2:20.508 13:08:04.451

9 2:19.695 13:10:24.146

 Po. 3 - # 151 LODI F. - KTM + 35.300
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.121 12:51:56.444

2 2:14.995 12:54:11.439

3 2:14.970 12:56:26.409

4 2:20.098 12:58:46.507

5 2:19.917 13:01:06.424

6 2:20.985 13:03:27.409

7 2:22.105 13:05:49.514

8 2:25.255 13:08:14.769

9 2:23.381 13:10:38.150

 Po. 4 - # 152 FORNARA F. - Kawasaki + 36.879
Dif. Primo

1 2:54.932 12:52:30.255

2 2:16.507 12:54:46.762

3 2:16.564 12:57:03.326

4 2:16.058 12:59:19.384

5 2:14.275 13:01:33.659

6 2:14.239 13:03:47.898

7 2:18.020 13:06:05.918

8 2:18.086 13:08:24.004

9 2:15.725 13:10:39.729

 Po. 5 - # 253 SCARAMAL S. - Kawasaki + 50.699
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.348 12:51:50.671

2 2:18.320 12:54:08.991

3 2:13.663 12:56:22.654

4 2:15.466 12:58:38.120

5 2:17.832 13:00:55.952

6 2:16.131 13:03:12.083

7 2:19.345 13:05:31.428

8 2:54.893 13:08:26.321

9 2:27.228 13:10:53.549

 Po. 6 - # 890 NERVI P. - Husqvarna + 55.932
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.270 12:52:06.593

2 2:22.930 12:54:29.523

3 2:23.121 12:56:52.644

4 2:23.124 12:59:15.768

5 2:19.280 13:01:35.048

6 2:18.332 13:03:53.380

7 2:19.666 13:06:13.046

8 2:18.465 13:08:31.511

9 2:27.271 13:10:58.782

 Po. 7 - # 824 CASALEGNO F. - Yamaha + 57.140
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.166 12:51:50.489

2 2:24.005 12:54:14.494

3 2:31.679 12:56:46.173

4 2:34.242 12:59:20.415

5 2:15.303 13:01:35.718

6 2:20.170 13:03:55.888

7 2:18.884 13:06:14.772

8 2:17.757 13:08:32.529

9 2:27.461 13:10:59.990

 Po. 8 - # 577 CARLE A. - Kawasaki + 57.376
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.367 12:51:58.690

2 2:22.717 12:54:21.407

3 2:23.848 12:56:45.255

4 2:28.435 12:59:13.690

5 2:22.587 13:01:36.277

6 2:21.219 13:03:57.496

7 2:21.335 13:06:18.831

8 2:19.026 13:08:37.857

9 2:22.369 13:11:00.226

 Po. 9 - # 117 CAVO L. - Beta + 59.185
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.745 12:52:02.068

2 2:26.625 12:54:28.693

3 2:23.648 12:56:52.341

4 2:28.674 12:59:21.015

5 2:19.330 13:01:40.345

6 2:21.714 13:04:02.059

7 2:19.551 13:06:21.610

8 2:19.365 13:08:40.975

9 2:21.060 13:11:02.035

 Po. 10 - # 638 DONA` A. - Kawasaki + 1:01.086
Dif. Primo

1 2:49.026 12:52:24.349

2 2:19.731 12:54:44.080

3 2:19.477 12:57:03.557

4 2:21.516 12:59:25.073

5 2:22.680 13:01:47.753

6 2:19.486 13:04:07.239

7 2:19.358 13:06:26.597

8 2:20.198 13:08:46.795

9 2:17.141 13:11:03.936

 Po. 11 - # 119 GARRE M. - Yamaha + 1:10.706
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.303 12:52:13.626

2 2:22.916 12:54:36.542

3 2:24.313 12:57:00.855

4 2:23.233 12:59:24.088

5 2:21.855 13:01:45.943

6 2:22.522 13:04:08.465

7 2:25.015 13:06:33.480

8 2:17.379 13:08:50.859

9 2:22.697 13:11:13.556

Fastest lap: 2:13.474 
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 Po. 12 - # 484 COSTA M. - Yamaha + 1:15.901
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.157 12:52:08.480

2 2:22.462 12:54:30.942

3 2:23.777 12:56:54.719

4 2:23.303 12:59:18.022

5 2:23.811 13:01:41.833

6 2:24.416 13:04:06.249

7 2:19.431 13:06:25.680

8 2:24.288 13:08:49.968

9 2:28.783 13:11:18.751

 Po. 13 - # 271 RAGGI L. - Honda + 1:25.929
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.109 12:51:48.432

2 2:26.323 12:54:14.755

3 2:29.129 12:56:43.884

4 2:25.273 12:59:09.157

5 2:30.716 13:01:39.873

6 2:33.964 13:04:13.837

7 2:25.148 13:06:38.985

8 2:24.964 13:09:03.949

9 2:24.830 13:11:28.779

 Po. 14 - # 923 RINALDI S. - KTM + 1:34.929
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.855 12:52:05.178

2 2:23.267 12:54:28.445

3 2:22.537 12:56:50.982

4 2:28.019 12:59:19.001

5 2:28.323 13:01:47.324

6 2:27.888 13:04:15.212

7 2:25.872 13:06:41.084

8 2:27.336 13:09:08.420

9 2:29.359 13:11:37.779

 Po. 15 - # 420 TIMOSSI N. - KTM + 1:54.638
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.691 12:51:56.014

2 2:23.315 12:54:19.329

3 2:27.663 12:56:46.992

4 2:31.178 12:59:18.170

5 2:31.948 13:01:50.118

6 2:27.955 13:04:18.073

7 2:32.765 13:06:50.838

8 2:35.780 13:09:26.618

9 2:30.870 13:11:57.488

 Po. 16 - # 4 SMERALDO A. - Honda + 2:23.242
Dif. Primo

1 2:47.689 12:52:23.012

2 2:23.414 12:54:46.426

3 2:28.493 12:57:14.919

4 2:43.958 12:59:58.877

5 2:33.841 13:02:32.718

6 2:32.976 13:05:05.694

7 2:26.887 13:07:32.581

8 2:26.073 13:09:58.654

9 2:27.438 13:12:26.092

 Po. 17 - # 760 GAZZOLO A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:40.445 12:52:15.768

2 2:21.671 12:54:37.439

3 2:24.556 12:57:01.995

4 2:24.092 12:59:26.087

5 2:27.601 13:01:53.688

6 2:18.963 13:04:12.651

7 2:20.263 13:06:32.914

8 2:14.995 13:08:47.909

 Po. 18 - # 992 PIERI R. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.822 12:52:17.145

2 2:21.853 12:54:38.998

3 2:23.963 12:57:02.961

4 2:37.174 12:59:40.135

5 2:34.848 13:02:14.983

6 2:48.994 13:05:03.977

7 2:30.497 13:07:34.474

8 2:31.118 13:10:05.592

 Po. 19 - # 419 BUCHICCHIO A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:54.573 12:52:29.896

2 2:32.532 12:55:02.428

3 2:32.746 12:57:35.174

4 2:34.151 13:00:09.325

5 2:33.119 13:02:42.444

6 2:36.843 13:05:19.287

7 2:32.864 13:07:52.151

8 2:36.623 13:10:28.774

 Po. 20 - # 917 REBORA S. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 3:20.539 12:52:55.862

2 2:30.637 12:55:26.499

3 2:29.646 12:57:56.145

4 2:29.439 13:00:25.584

5 2:31.899 13:02:57.483

6 2:33.655 13:05:31.138

7 2:35.460 13:08:06.598

8 2:32.250 13:10:38.848

 Po. 21 - # 66 MEIRANA L. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:58.665 12:52:33.988

2 2:38.738 12:55:12.726

3 2:41.371 12:57:54.097

4 2:42.220 13:00:36.317

5 2:39.304 13:03:15.621

6 2:39.737 13:05:55.358

7 2:39.084 13:08:34.442

8 2:36.089 13:11:10.531

 Po. 22 - # 55 GIACOMINI P. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:44.237 12:52:19.560

2 2:36.847 12:54:56.407

3 2:38.134 12:57:34.541

4 2:42.896 13:00:17.437

5 2:43.842 13:03:01.279

6 2:45.065 13:05:46.344

7 2:42.349 13:08:28.693

8 2:43.814 13:11:12.507

Fastest lap: 2:13.474 
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 Po. 23 - # 45 GALLI A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:39.880 12:52:15.203

2 2:37.403 12:54:52.606

3 2:44.948 12:57:37.554

4 2:44.127 13:00:21.681

5 2:48.594 13:03:10.275

6 2:41.988 13:05:52.263

7 2:45.085 13:08:37.348

8 2:46.878 13:11:24.226

 Po. 24 - # 201 TESCONI L. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:56.775 12:52:32.098

2 2:46.458 12:55:18.556

3 2:57.121 12:58:15.677

4 2:45.166 13:01:00.843

5 2:42.316 13:03:43.159

6 2:53.675 13:06:36.834

7 2:52.010 13:09:28.844

8 2:40.393 13:12:09.237

 Po. 25 - # 222 ROVELLO A. - Beta + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:50.769 12:52:26.092

2 2:45.626 12:55:11.718

3 3:05.718 12:58:17.436

4 2:55.385 13:01:12.821

5 2:47.135 13:03:59.956

6 2:55.127 13:06:55.083

7 2:37.870 13:09:32.953

8 2:36.977 13:12:09.930

 Po. 26 - # 69 CHIESA R. - Beta + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 3:04.471 12:52:39.794

2 2:46.397 12:55:26.191

3 2:48.916 12:58:15.107

4 2:44.052 13:00:59.159

5 2:43.365 13:03:42.524

6 2:53.170 13:06:35.694

7 3:08.265 13:09:43.959

8 3:06.858 13:12:50.817

 Po. 27 - # 24 DAMONTE F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:57.503 12:52:32.826

2 2:50.468 12:55:23.294

3 2:48.992 12:58:12.286

4 2:52.477 13:01:04.763

5 3:01.151 13:04:05.914

6 3:00.312 13:07:06.226

7 2:55.500 13:10:01.726

8 2:51.999 13:12:53.725

 Po. 28 - # 491 DE MARCHI A. - Suzuki + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.558 12:51:49.881

2 2:23.396 12:54:13.277

3 2:25.535 12:56:38.812

4 2:17.631 12:58:56.443

5 3:32.562 13:02:29.005

6 6:33.855 13:09:02.860

7 3:19.436 13:12:22.296

 Po. 29 - # 742 POZZI I. - Yamaha + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.724 12:52:03.047

2 2:31.211 12:54:34.258

3 2:52.592 12:57:26.850

 Po. 30 - # 6 FOGLI P. - Kawasaki + 8 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 4:11.943 12:53:47.266

Fastest lap: 2:13.474 
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